
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/2
018

AKA Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

AND Defendant
BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

AND Plaintiff
BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/2
018

AND Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

AND AS HUSBAND AND 
WIFE Plaintiff

BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00090

09/12/2
018

BECKETT, HEATHER 
MICHELLE Plaintiff

BECKETT, HEATHER 
MICHELLE vs. GLASS, 
BRENT LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

BOND, AMY Plaintiff
BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

BOND, TIMOTHY 
ROY Plaintiff

BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00025

09/12/2
018

DBA Plaintiff
ST MARYS CATHOLIC 
SCHOOL

BEER LICENSE - 
SPECIAL EVENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/2
018

DOE, JOHN Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00025

09/12/2
018

FALL FEST 2018 Plaintiff
ST MARYS CATHOLIC 
SCHOOL

BEER LICENSE - 
SPECIAL EVENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

G PLUS RANCH Defendant
BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

GEMMILL FAMILY 
LLC Defendant

BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/2
018

GEMMILL, MICHAEL 
G Defendant

BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00090

09/12/2
018

GLASS, BRENT 
LEE Defendant

BECKETT, HEATHER 
MICHELLE vs. GLASS, 
BRENT LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1800090
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1800090
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NBV++1800025
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NBV++1800025
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800170
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800170
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NBV++1800025
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NBV++1800025
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1800090
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1800090
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800170
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800170
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800169
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800170
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++1800170
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01000

09/12/
2018

HARMON, ALLEN 
WAYNE Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
HARMON, ALLEN WAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00449

09/12/
2018

HONEYCUTT, TOMMY 
STEWART Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HONEYCUTT, TOMMY 
STEWART

DUI AGGRAVATED (2ND &
SUBSEQUENT) (OHP/SHF) 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00169

09/12/
2018

INDIVIDUALLY Plaintiff
BOND, TIMOTHY ROY vs. 
GEMMILL, MICHAEL G

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00104

09/12/
2018

IRONS, 
CAMERON Defendant

TEASLEY, JORDAN vs. 
IRONS, CAMERON

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00528

09/12/
2018

LANKFORD, ROBERT 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LANKFORD, ROBERT 
JAMES

RESISTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00091

09/12/
2018

MAHON, CHRISTOPHER 
JAMES Defendant

STEVENS, PRISCILLA 
LYNNE vs. MAHON, 
CHRISTOPHER JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00188

09/12/
2018

MAYSE, MICHAEL 
PATRICK Person 1

MAYSE, MICHAEL 
PATRICK and STEWART, 
KRISTEN RACHEAL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00152

09/12/
2018

MCKINNEY, BOBBY 
RAY Plaintiff

MCKINNEY, BOBBY RAY 
vs. MCKINNEY, TAMMY 
JEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2018-
00152

09/12/
2018

MCKINNEY, TAMMY 
JEAN Defendant

MCKINNEY, BOBBY RAY 
vs. MCKINNEY, TAMMY 
JEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00998

09/12/
2018

MILLER, DEBBIE K Plaintiff
MILLER, DEBBIE K vs. 
SHORTER, BRENDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/
2018

MILLS-DULINSKY, 
BRENDA KAY Defendant

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/
2018

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC Plaintiff

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/
2018

OCCUPANT Defendant
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2018-
00529

09/12/
2018

PHILLIPS, JESSE 
BRENT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PHILLIPS, JESSE BRENT

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/
2018

ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA Defendant

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00998

09/12/2
018

SHORTER, 
BRENDA Defendant

MILLER, DEBBIE K vs. 
SHORTER, BRENDA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00170

09/12/2
018

SPOUSE IF ANY 
OF Defendant

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE 
LLC vs. ROSE, MICHAEL 
ALVA

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00025

09/12/2
018

ST MARYS CATHOLIC 
SCHOOL Plaintiff

ST MARYS CATHOLIC 
SCHOOL

BEER LICENSE - 
SPECIAL EVENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2018-
00091

09/12/2
018

STEVENS, PRISCILLA 
LYNNE Plaintiff

STEVENS, PRISCILLA 
LYNNE vs. MAHON, 
CHRISTOPHER JAMES

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00188

09/12/2
018

STEWART, KRISTEN 
RACHEAL Person 2

MAYSE, MICHAEL PATRICK 
and STEWART, KRISTEN 
RACHEAL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00025

09/12/2
018

STEWART, SARAH Plaintiff
ST MARYS CATHOLIC 
SCHOOL

BEER LICENSE - 
SPECIAL EVENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00999

09/12/2
018

SUASTEGUI, ANA 
MARIE Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
SUASTEGUI, ANA MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2018-
00104

09/12/2
018

TEASLEY, JORDAN Plaintiff
TEASLEY, JORDAN vs. 
IRONS, CAMERON

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00999

09/12/2
018

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
SUASTEGUI, ANA MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01000

09/12/2
018

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. HARMON,
ALLEN WAYNE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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